
Workshop attendees for Chapter 31 rulemaking on August 29, 2012

Stephen Athanson sathonson@tracfone.com

Bill Haas William.haas@t-mobile.com

Barton DeHaven Barton.dehaven@lifewireless.com

Renee Reeter rreeter@ghtc.com

Ken Schifman kenneth.schifman@sprint.com

Ann Hughes ann.hughes@att.com

Tim Judge tj4848@att.com

Bob Gryzmala rg1572@att.com

Bill Steinmeier wds@wdspc.com

Becky Kilpatrick becky.kilpatrick@centurylink.com

Meghan McClowry meghan.mcclowry@psc.mo.gov

Ric Telthorst ric@mtia.org

Trip England trip@brydonlaw.com

Paul Pederson paul.pederson@tdstelecom.com

Dee McCormack dmccormack@mcmo.net

Craig Johnson jc@jaslaw.com

Natelle Dietrich natelle.dietrich@psc.mo.gov

William Voight bill.voight@psc.mo.gov

Tanya Alm tanya.alm@psc.mo.gov

Dave Beier dave.deier@fidelitycommunications.com

Barb Meisenheimer barb.meisenheimer@ded.mo.gov

The MoPSC's IT Department indicated 40 people logged on to the webcase; however, only the following responded:

Ronald Munn Morning Consulting

Jessica Allspach Chariton Valley

Kathie Munson Citizens Telephone

Lisa Gilbreath Budget & Q Link

Matt Connolly Your Tel

Stephanie Cassioppi US Cellular

Robert Corbin Nexis

Bill Garcia Windstream
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